
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
99 
19 

9 
77 
92 
71 
56 

7 
41 
51 
63 

127 
323 

Name 
Luca  PIROTTI 
Filippo FERRI 
Kenneth COSTA 
Cristian PEREGO 
Danilo GUELI 
Luca MARINI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Alessandro SALVONI 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Club 
MINCIO 
LEONARDO 
DUCALE 
GULLY RACING 
SPEEDY BIKE 
DUCALE 

VARANO 
DUCATI MONZA 
MX REVEL 

MOTOGNURANT 

Total points 
50 
31 
30 
27 
26 
17 
16 
15 
13 
12 
10 

9 
8 

R1.  
25 
11 
20 
16 
13 
10 

0 
9 
5 
7 
6 
0 
8 

R2.  
25 
20 
10 
11 
13 

7 
16 

6 
8 
5 
4 
9 
0 
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2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

Race Attack 600 

Classifica Punti Challenge 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 


